
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor Name

1 Imperial Company $518,800.00 100.00%

2 Silktown Roofing Inc $581,661.00 112.12%

3 Greenwood Industries Inc $596,000.00 114.88%

4 Commercial Roofing & Contracting Inc $639,000.00 123.17%

5 Barrett, Inc. $659,000.00 127.02%

6 Young Developers LLC $680,982.00 131.26%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

The Roof Replacement of the Maintenance and Repair Facility

ThomastonLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

159 CALENDAR DAYS

0162-0153

March 14, 2018 2:00 pm

N/A

WINCHESTER005 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:Advertised on: 2/21/2018 12:00:00 AM

Connecticut Department Of Transportation 3/15/2018



Tabulation of Bids Page: 1

Connecticut Department Of Transportation 3/15/2018

0162-0153

March 14, 2018

N/A

Contract Time:

The Roof Replacement of the Maintenance and Repair Facility

Contract ID: Counties:

ThomastonLetting Date:

Call Order:

159 CALENDAR DAYS

005

Contract Description:

District(s):

WINCHESTER

Project(s):

Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) Imperial Company (2) Silktown Roofing Inc (3) Greenwood Industries Inc

1 .SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member:

0010 0020801

ASBESTOS ABATEMENT ** See
Special Provisions **

(1.000)

LS

2,500.00000 2,500.00 11,000.00000 11,000.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00

0020 0020902

LEAD COMPLIANCE FOR BUILDING
RENOVATION AND DEMOLITION **
See Special Provisions **

(1.000)

LS

0.00000 0.00 2,000.00000 2,000.00 10,000.00000 10,000.00

0030 0101183

PCB BUILDING MATERIALS REMOVAL
** See Special Provisions **

(1.000)

LS

1,000.00000 1,000.00 2,000.00000 2,000.00 10,000.00000 10,000.00

0040 0177150

GENERAL BUILDING RENOVATION **
See Special Provisions **

(1.000)

LS

515,300.00000 515,300.00 566,661.00000 566,661.00 526,000.00000 526,000.00

Section Totals: $518,800.00 $581,661.00 $596,000.00

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$581,661.00$518,800.00 $596,000.00Contract Totals

Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) Commercial Roofing &
Contracting Inc

(5) Barrett, Inc. (6) Young Developers LLC

1 .SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member:

0010 0020801

ASBESTOS ABATEMENT ** See
Special Provisions **

(1.000)

LS

8,000.00000 8,000.00 13,000.00000 13,000.00 10,500.00000 10,500.00

0020 0020902

LEAD COMPLIANCE FOR BUILDING
RENOVATION AND DEMOLITION **
See Special Provisions **

(1.000)

LS

5,000.00000 5,000.00 15,500.00000 15,500.00 41,995.00000 41,995.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) Commercial Roofing &
Contracting Inc

(5) Barrett, Inc. (6) Young Developers LLC

1 .SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member:

0030 0101183

PCB BUILDING MATERIALS REMOVAL
** See Special Provisions **

(1.000)

LS

5,000.00000 5,000.00 3,500.00000 3,500.00 1,100.00000 1,100.00

0040 0177150

GENERAL BUILDING RENOVATION **
See Special Provisions **

(1.000)

LS

621,000.00000 621,000.00 627,000.00000 627,000.00 627,387.00000 627,387.00

Section Totals: $639,000.00 $659,000.00 $680,982.00

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$659,000.00$639,000.00 $680,982.00Contract Totals


